CLASS OF 2018

WC Futurity In-Hand Two-Year-Old Gelding - 1 entered, 1 shown

$
$

1,730
1,730

WC Dragonsmeade Citadel

Scott McPherson

WC Futurity In-Hand Two-Year-Old Mare - 6 entered, 4 shown
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1,730
1,375
1,050

700
4,855

WC Ledgefield Angel Of Mercy
RWC Busy Being Fabulous

3 Treble's Exquisite

4  Arcola's Madeline

Jill & Steve Tassinari

Gerry Rushton

Haley Rogers & Robert Inman
Ron & Kirsten Johnson

WC Futurity In-Hand Two-Year-Old Stallion - 8 entered, 4 shown
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1,730
1,375
1,050

700
4,855

WC CLS Xavier

RWC Dragonsmeade Synergy
3 Sarde's Shining
4 Sarde's Shock Wave

Graycliff LLC/Lynn & Jeff Yelton
Dragonsmeade

Alena Nicholson

Alena Nicholson

W(C Futurity Park Harness-Two-Year Old - 7 entered, 5 shown
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1,730
1,375
1,050
700
350
5,205

WC Dragonsmeade Synchronicity

RWC VL Valentina
3 ICA Daredevil
4  After Party
5 Valley Acres Just N Time

Dragonsmeade

Daniel & Leslie Kelley
Megan Buckley

Stacy Hennessy

Walter & Cheryl Hecker

Dragonsmeade Axios X Dragonsmeade By Deisgn

Get Busy X Queen's No Mercy

Get Busy X GLB Bell Of The Ball BHOF

Graycliff Tony GCH X Grand Cru Merry Edwards
Queen's Glory Days X Tempted Heart

Burkland High Octane X FRVA PrincessPretty Girl
Dragonsmeade lcon X Dragonsmeade Balenciaga
Regal Masterpiece X Sarede's Soiree

Minion Millennium X MSV Victoria

Dragonsmeade Icon X Dragonsmeade Valkyrie
Merriehill Home Stretch GCH X VL Tiny Dancer

Merriehill After Hours GCH X Valley Acres Watch This
Merriehill AFter Hours GCH X Futurity Chicago WhiteSox

SpiceOLife Present Tense GCH X Lookin Fresh




WOC Futurity Pleasure Driving Two-Year-Old - 15 entered, 10 shown
WC Ledyard Serenity
RWC IndianCreek Highland Park
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$ 23,600 TOTAL TWO YEAR OLD JACKPOT

1,730
1,375
1,050
700
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350
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Dragonsmeade Battalion
Ledgefield Angel Of Mercy
Outrageouslee

Busy Being Fabulous

Laing Hill Junebug

KMP Shutout

RJMF Rosita

Fire In The Hole

Kimberly M Jarvis

Indian Creek Morgan Farm
Dragonsmeade

Jill & Steve Tassinari

CAL Il Horses LLC

Gerry Rushton

Albert Garner

Erica & Corey Kemp
Robert B. Morgan

Tammy Ann Bennett

ADDED MONIES from AMHA/WMEF Stallion Service Auction
760 WC Two Year Old Gelding

s
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$

425
425
85

Sire
Dam
Trainer

Dragonsmeade Citadel
Dragonsmeade Axios
Dragonsmeade By Design
Tim Roesink

1,695 TOTAL AUCTION REWARDS PAYOUT

$ 25,295 TOTAL TWO YEAR OLD PAYOUT

CBMF Crown Prince X Dutch-Mor's Joy BHOF
Indian Creek Highlander X Cache BHOF
Dragonsmeade lcon X Dragonsmeade Valerian
Get Busy X Queen's No Mercy
Astronomicallee X CHMH Spice Town Girl GCH
Get Busy X GLB Bell Of The Ball BHOF
Graycliff Tony GCH X Ledyards Astro Nicole
Merriehill Home Stretch X GLB Pretty Woman
MEM Bailamos X RIMF Bell Flower

HVK Bell Flaire X Silverheels Lumination

Scott McPherson
Dragonsmeade
Dragonsmeade




